Recei ved: 08/17/2013

XO Communications Services, LLC
New York PSC — Tariff No. 4 - Telephone
Effective Date: September 20, 2013

LOCAL EXCHANGE SERVICES

St at us: CANCELLED
Ef fective Date: 09/20/2013

Leaf 403
Revision: 0
Superseding Revision:;

PriceList

ANALOG PBX TRUNKS (Cont’ d)

DID Numbers Monthly Recurring Charge
Per Blocks of 20 $3.43

Per Blocks of 100 $17.22

Optional Feature

Calling Number Delivery

-per Trunk Group $25.00

Trunk Change Charge

(Trunk Group Configuration
Channel Reconfiguration (T1)

Installation Charge:
Per DS-1

Non Recurring Charge

$13.00
$13.00

$25.00

$50.00
$50.00

$1,100.00

Issued by: Kelly Faul — Regulatory Affairs Director, Herndon, VA

Cancelled by 1 Rev. Leaf No. 403 Effective 02/01/2015



